
 
 

ANNEXURE 
INFONET ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED IN LIQUIDATION 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS – GOVERNMENT DUES 
 

S.No 
Name of the 

Creditor 
Catego ry 

Amount Admitted 
(Rs.) 

Secured or 
Unsecured 

1 
Employees State 
Insurance 
Corporation 

Operational 
Creditor 7,69,054.00 UNSECURED 

2 Income Tax 
Department 

Operational 
Creditor 

8,21,955.00 UNSECURED 

Total 15,91,009.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


